Construction
•	Impact resistant, 5VA flame rated injection molded ABS thermplastic
in white or black finish
•	High thermal conductive extruded aluminum LED heat sinks provide
optimal LED operation and life
•	Snap lock latches and retaining hinges provide tool less ease of
Installation
•	Lanyards secure base to housing for ease of installation and ceiling

modern, compact, quick fit housing, designed to compliment most interior
applications.
ORDERING GUIDE - TEBL
Model Lumen Output Options
TEBL3W
TEBL3W-SD
TEBL5W
TEBL6W
TEBL6B
TEBL6W-SD
600 Lumens Total
600 Lumens Total
600 Lumens Total
1300 Lumens Total
1300 Lumens Total
1300 Lumens Total
TLXCAN
VRS
M990005
PILED1-MV
PILED2-MV
PRWLED1-MV
PRWLED2-MV
HL
Canopy Mounting Kit for Ceiling Mount Installation
Polycarbonate Vandal Shield 16-3/4” x 6-3/16” x 6-3/8”
Wire Guard 13-1/4” x 15-1/4” x 6.0”
TEBL5W COMPATIBLE REMOTE HEADS
Single Indoor  1-Watt Remote Head
Double Indoor 1-Watt ea. Remote Head
Single Outdoor  1-Watt Remote Head
Double Outdoor 1-Watt ea. Remote Head
High Lumen 12 LED’s 1.5 Watts per Lamphead
CERTIFICATION
• Tested and Listed by Underwrites Laboratories in compliance with
   UL924 and CSA-C22.2 No. 141-15.
• Listed for indoor damp locations 10ºC to 40ºC
• Meets or exceeds NFPA 101 Life Safety Code, NFPA 70-NEC and OSHA
   requirements
• California Title 20 Certified
WARRANTY
• 5 Year Fixture and Three year battery Limited Warranty - view complete terms on line at
Example: TEBL6W-SD
2575 Metropolitan Drive  |  Trevose, PA 19053  |  T: 1.800.872.0879  |  F: 215.244.4208  |  mail@evenlite.com  |  www.evenlite.com
12-1/8”
5-1/2”
3-3/4”
Horizontal
Adjustment
100 to 900
Vertical
Adjustment
300 to 1200
(2) 6 Watt LED Heads, White Housing withSelf-Diagnostics
(2) 6  Watt LED Heads , Black Housing
(2) 6  Watt LED Heads , White Housing
(2) 3 Watt LED Heads, White Housing, 9.6VDC 5.4 Watts Remote  Capacity
(2) 3 Watt LED Heads , White Housing with Self-Diagnostics
(2) 3  Watt LED Heads, White Housing
Telesis TEBL3,5 & 6 Series High Performance LED
PROJECT NAME: APPROVED BY:
CATALOG NO: TYPE NO:
CONSTRUCTION
• Impact resistant, 5VA flame rated injection molded ABS thermplastic

modern, compact, quick fit housing, designed to compliment most interior
applications.
ORDERING GUIDE - TEBL
Model Lumen Output Options
TEBL3W
TEBL3W-SD
TEBL5W
TEBL6W
TEBL6B
TEBL6W-SD
600 Lumens Total
600 Lumens Total
600 Lumens Total
1300 Lumens Total
1300 Lumens Total
1300 Lumens Total
TLXCAN
VRS
M990005
PILED1-MV
PILED2-MV
PRWLED1-MV
PRWLED2-MV
HL
Canopy Mounting Kit for Ceiling Mount Installation
Polycarbonate Vandal Shield 16-3/4” x 6-3/16” x 6-3/8”
Wire Guard 13-1/4” x 15-1/4” x 6.0”
TEBL5W COMPATIBLE REMOTE HEADS
Single Indoor  1-Watt Remote Head
Double Indoor 1-Watt ea. Remote Head
Single Outdoor  1-Watt Remote Head
Double Outdoor 1-Watt ea. Remote Head
High Lumen 12 LED’s 1.5 Watts per Lamphead
CERTIFICATION
• Tested and Listed by Underwrites Laboratories in compliance with
   UL924 and CSA-C22.2 No. 141-15.
• Listed for indoor damp locations 10ºC to 40ºC
• Meets or exceeds NFPA 101 Life Safety Code, NFPA 70-NEC and OSHA
   requirements
• California Title 20 Certified
WARRANTY
• 5 Year Fixture and Three year battery Limited Warranty - view complete terms on line at
Example: TEBL6W-SD
2575 Metropolitan Drive  |  Trevose, PA 19053  |  T: 1.800.872.0879  |  F: 215.244.4208  |  mail@evenlite.com  |  www.evenlite.com
12-1/8”
5-1/2”
3-3/4”
Horizontal
Adjustment
100 to 900
Vertical
Adjustment
300 to 1200
(2) 6 Watt LED Heads, White Housing withSelf-Diagnostics
(2) 6  Watt LED Heads , Black Housing
(2) 6  Watt LED Heads , White Housing
(2) 3 Watt LED Heads, White Housing, 9.6VDC 5.4 Watts Remote  Capacity
(2) 3 Watt LED Heads , White Housing with Self-Diagnostics
(2) 3  Watt LED Heads, White Housing
TELESIS TEBL3,5 & 6 SERIES HIGH PERFORMANCE LED
PROJECT NAME: APPROVED BY:
CATALOG NO: TYPE NO:
2575 Metropolitan Drive  |  Trevose, PA 19053  |  T: 1.800.872.0879  |  F: 215.244.4208  |  mail@evenlite.com  |  www.evenlite.com
Telesis TEBL series sets new standards in high performance LED
emergency lights. Available in 600 and 1300 lumen models
providing corridor spacing up to 117’. Telesis TEBL3 & 6 Series
also feature eco-friendly, high performance long life Lithium Iron
Phosphate batteries all packaged in a modern, compact, quick fit
housing, designed to compliment most interior applications.
ORDERING GUIDE – TEBL Example: TEBL6W-SD
Model Lumen Output Options
TEBL3W	 (2) 3 Watt LED Heads , White Housing
TEBL3W-SD	 (2) 3 Watt LED Heads , White Housing with Self-Diagnostics
TEBL5W	 (2) 3 Watt LED Heads, White Housing, 9.6VDC 5.4 Watts Remote Capacity
TEBL6W	 (2) 6 Watt LED Heads , White Housing
TEBL6B	 (2) 6 Watt LED Heads, Black Housing
TEBL6W-SD	 (2) 6 Watt LED Heads, White Housing with Self-Diagnostics
600 Lumens Total
600 Lumens Total
600 Lumens Total
1300 Lumens Total
1300 Lumens Total
1300 Lumens Total
TLXCAN	     Canopy Mounting Kit for Ceiling Mount Installation
VRS		      Polycarbonate Vandal Shield 16-3/4” x 6-3/16” x 6-3/8”
M990005	     Wire Guard 13-1/4” x 15-1/4” x 6.0”
		      TEBL5W COMPATIBLE REMOTE HEADS
PILED1-MV	     Single Indoor 1-Watt Remote Head
PILED2-MV	     Double Indoor 1-Watt ea. Remote Head
PRWLED1-MV  Single Outdoor 1-Watt Remote Head
PRWLED2-MV  Double Outdoor 1-Watt ea. Remote Head
HL		      High Lumen 12 LED’s 1.5 Watts per Lamphead
TEBL
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part Type Number: Full Part Number:
Telesis TEBL3, 5 & 6 Series High Performance LED Emergency Light
TEBL3,5&6 - 5/17/21
Telesis TEBL3,5 & 6 Series High Performance LED Emergency Light
TEBL3,5&6 07/19
6' Path of Egress
Mounting Height
(ft)
Ceiling Height
(ft)
Spacing (Center to
Center) (ft)
Average (≥ 1.0Fc)
(Fc)
Uniformity Ratio
Max/ Min (≤ 40:1)
7.5 9 75 1.02 38.85
9 11 73 1.03 39.50
10 12 71 1.04 33.31
12 14 68 1.01 34.93
14 16 63 1.01 36.67
16 18 57 1.00 37.55
3' Path of Egress
Mounting Height
(ft)
Ceiling Height
(ft)
Spacing (Center to
Center) (ft)
Average (≥ 1.0Fc)
(Fc)
Uniformity Ratio
Max/ Min (≤ 40:1)
7.5 9 83 1.02 38.08
9 11 81 1.03 34.23
10 12 79 1.01 32.21
12 14 77 1.01 32.53
14 16 71 1.01 37.15
16 18 63 1.00 38.91
6' Wide Enclosed Corridor
TEBL3 600 Lumen Multiple Unit Maximum Corridor
Spacing Guidelines

modern, compact, quick fit housing, designed to compliment most interior
applications.
ORDERING GUIDE - TEBL
Model Lumen Output Options
TEBL3W
TEBL3W-SD
TEBL5W
TEBL6W
TEBL6B
TEBL6W-SD
600 Lumens Total
600 Lumens Total
600 Lumens Total
1300 Lumens Total
1300 Lumens Total
1300 Lumens Total
TLXCAN
VRS
M990005
PILED1-MV
PILED2-MV
PRWLED1-MV
PRWLED2-MV
HL
Canopy Mounting Kit for Ceiling Mount Installation
Polycarbonate Vandal Shield 16-3/4” x 6-3/16” x 6-3/8”
Wire Guard 13-1/4” x 15-1/4” x 6.0”
TEBL5W COMPATIBLE REMOTE HEADS
Single Indoor  1-Watt Remote Head
Double Indoor 1-Watt ea. Remote Head
Single Outdoor  1-Watt Remote Head
Double Outdoor 1-Watt ea. Remote Head
High Lumen 12 LED’s 1.5 Watts per Lamphead
CERTIFICATION
• Tested and Listed by Underwrites Laboratories in compliance with
   UL924 and CSA-C22.2 No. 141-15.
• Listed for indoor damp locations 10ºC to 40ºC
• Meets or exceeds NFPA 101 Life Safety Code, NFPA 70-NEC and OSHA
   requirements
• California Title 20 Certified
WARRANTY
• 5 Year Fixture and Three year battery Limited Warranty - view complete terms on line at
Example: TEBL6W-SD
2575 Metropolitan Drive  |  Trevose, PA 19053  |  T: 1.800.872.0879  |  F: 215.244.4208  |  mail@evenlite.com  |  www.evenlite.com
12-1/8”
5-1/2”
3-3/4”
Horizontal
Adjustment
100 to 900
Vertical
Adjustment
300 to 1200
(2) 6 Watt LED Heads, White Housing withSelf-Diagnostics
(2) 6  Watt LED Heads , Black Housing